

## The Alpine Community Center provides many services to the community of Alpine:

- A community park for picnics, concerts & special events.
- · A fenced kid's playground area.
- Alpine's only lighted ball field used by youth and adult organizations.
- Lighted tennis court for mrember use.
- The Alpine Urgent Care & Comprehensive Medicine Office located on our site.
- The Alpine Goodwill located on our site.
- Kaiser Permanente Mobile Health Vehicle.
- Facility venues available for rental to the public.

## **Membership Information**

Membership is free to residents of the area!

Sign up and stay informed, do not miss any of our events:

Concerts in the Park

\$10 Spaghetti Night with a free movie

Movies in the park

4th of July Festival

Sit & Fit

Fall Festival

Breakfast with Santa and many more

Name	Phone		
Address	City	Zip	
Email			
(Names and area) a far allow a dulle (10 cases are algles) in			

"Names and emails for other adults (18 years or older) in household"

Complete and return this form to:

Alpine Community Center, 1830 Alpine Bldv., Alpine CA 91901 or join via our website: www.alpinecommunitycenter.com

Your information is confidential and will not be sold or shared with any other organization.

The Alpine Community Center is not a County funded Facility. It is a 501(c)(3) privatly funded California non-profit.